
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 

End: 

Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org] 
9/26/2018 10:25:18 AM 
James Butts [jbutts@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Mindala Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 
Phoebe Allen [psims@cityofinglewood.org]; Tunisia Johnson [tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org] 

Urgent Discussion RE: Status and Schedule of Murphy's Bowl DEIR 

City Hall 9th Floor Executive Conference Room 

9/26/2018 4:30:00 PM 
9/26/2018 5:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 


